Course Price List

MINING UNITS

MARTYR

TRAINING SERVICES

Course name Course code/s m

Basic First Aid

Fire & First Aid

Fire, First Aid, CPR & Manual Handling
Fire Only

Manual Handling

Driving on the Lease

Working at Heights

Confined Space 1

Working at Heights &
Confined Space 1 (combined)

Confined Space 2

HEALTH UNITS

RIERR201E

RIEERR201E, RIIERR205D & HLTAID009

RIIEERR201E, RIERR205D, HLTAID009 & TLID1001

RIERR201E

TLID1001

RIIHAN206E & RIIVEH201D

RIIWHS204D

MSMPER200, MSMPER205, RIIRIS201D & RIIWHS202D
RIIWHS204D, MSMPER200, MSMPER205, RIIRIS201D & RIIWHS202D

MSMWHS201, MSMPER300 & MSMWHS217

$85
$170
$315

$85
$145
$160
$230
$230
$410

$380

Course name Course code/s m

CPR Only

Provide First Aid & CPR
Childcare First Aid
Remote First Aid

LVR Only

OTHER COURSES

HLTAID009

HLTAIDO11 & HLTAIDO12
HLTAID009, HLTAIDO11 & HLTAID012
HLTAIDO09, HLTAIDO11, HLTAIDO13
UETTDRRFO06

$95
$185
$260
$310
$70

covserome oo e

4WD

Chainsaw / Polesaw

Fire Warden

Chief Fire Warden

Handle Dangerous Goods

Transport Dangerous Goods by Road

White Card

“Training the wedl to be the beot
07 4743 3400 | martyrtraining.com.au

RIIVEH305F & RIIVEH201E

FWPCOT2237, FWPCOT2238, FWPCOT2239 & FWPCOT3301
PUAWERO005 & PUAWERO008

PUAWERO006B

TLID2003

TLILICO001

CPCCWHS1001

Note: thereisa 2% processing fee for card payments. Cash is NOT preferred.

This pricelist is subject to change without notification.

$440
$325
$275
$105
$315
$510
$250
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HIGH RISK

e vame oo costs e araton | ___pric
Forklift TLILIC0003 3 Days $830
Elevated Work Platform TLILIC0005 3 Days $830
Dogging CPCCLDG3001A 5 Days (Monday-Friday) $1,515
Basic Rigging CPCCRI3012A 5 Days (Monday-Friday) $1,815
Intermediate Rigging CPCCLRG3002A 5 Days (Monday-Friday) $1,815
CN Crane TLILIC0018 5 Days (Monday-Friday) $2,500
C6 Crane TLILIC0023 5 Days (Monday-Friday) $3,000
Basic Scaffolding CPCCLSF2001A 5 Days (Monday-Friday) $1,515

MACHINES’ Other machine tickets are available if the machine is supplied. Contact the office for more information.

comrane oo | e
Front End Loader RIMPO321F $1,020
Excavator RIIMPO320F $1,020
Skid Steer RIIMPO318F $1,020
Backhoe RIIMPO319E $1,020
Telehandler™ RIHAN309F $810
LBG RIIHAN203E, RIIHAN305D $415

“Recognition of Prior Learning prices available. Contact the office for more information.
“Machine must be supplied.

7“““‘”7 the wedt To be the best Note: thereisa 2% processing fee for card payments. Cash is NOT preferred.
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OOoK online: licences.martyriraining.com.au
Licencin Book online: |i tyrtraini

CAR & TRUCKS

Car — Automatic or Manual $88 $176
MR - Medium Rigid $162 $324
HR - Heavy Rigid $183 $366

Western Star = Crash Box | Volvo = Synchro Mesh

HC — Heavy Combination $202 $404
QLD Transport fees apply directly to the student for the road driving
test and licence renewal, discuss directly with QLD transport

MULTI-COMBINATION
e | coowme| o
MC - Multi-Combination 1 or 2 days $1,580 per day

*$202 per consultation lesson to determine 1 or 2 days course required.
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