Course Price List



MINING UNITS

Course name	Course code/s	Price
Basic First Aid	RIIERR201E	\$85
Fire & First Aid	RIIERR201E, RIIERR205D & HLTAID009	\$170
Fire, First Aid, CPR & Manual Handling	RIIERR201E, RIIERR205D, HLTAID009 & TLID1001	\$315
Fire Only	RIIERR201E	\$85
Manual Handling	TLID1001	\$145
Driving on the Lease	RIIHAN206E & RIIVEH201D	\$160
Working at Heights	RIIWHS204D	\$230
Confined Space 1	MSMPER200, MSMPER205, RIIRIS201D & RIIWHS202D	\$230
Working at Heights & Confined Space 1 (combined)	RIIWHS204D, MSMPER200, MSMPER205, RIIRIS201D & RIIWHS202D	\$410
Confined Space 2	MSMWHS201, MSMPER300 & MSMWHS217	\$380

HEALTH UNITS

Course name	Course code/s	Price
CPR Only	HLTAID009	\$95
Provide First Aid & CPR	HLTAID011 & HLTAID012	\$185
Childcare First Aid	HLTAID009, HLTAID011 & HLTAID012	\$260
Remote First Aid	HLTAID009, HLTAID011, HLTAID013	\$310
LVR Only	UETTDRRF06	\$70

OTHER COURSES

Course name	Course code/s	Price
4WD	RIIVEH305F & RIIVEH201E	\$440
Chainsaw / Polesaw	FWPCOT2237, FWPCOT2238, FWPCOT2239 & FWPCOT3301	\$325
Fire Warden	PUAWER005 & PUAWER008	\$275
Chief Fire Warden	PUAWER006B	\$105
Handle Dangerous Goods	TLID2003	\$315
Transport Dangerous Goods by Road	TLILIC0001	\$510
White Card	CPCCWHS1001	\$250

Course Price List



HIGH RISK

Course name	Course code/s	Course duration	Price
Forklift	TLILIC0003	3 Days	\$830
Elevated Work Platform	TLILIC0005	3 Days	\$830
Dogging	CPCCLDG3001A	5 Days (Monday-Friday)	\$1,515
Basic Rigging	CPCCRI3012A	5 Days (Monday-Friday)	\$1,815
Intermediate Rigging	CPCCLRG3002A	5 Days (Monday-Friday)	\$1,815
CN Crane	TLILIC0018	5 Days (Monday-Friday)	\$2,500
C6 Crane	TLILIC0023	5 Days (Monday-Friday)	\$3,000
Basic Scaffolding	CPCCLSF2001A	5 Days (Monday-Friday)	\$1,515

MACHINES*

Other machine tickets are available if the machine is supplied. Contact the office for more information.

Course name	Course code/s	Price
Front End Loader	RIIMPO321F	\$1,020
Excavator	RIIMPO320F	\$1,020
Skid Steer	RIIMPO318F	\$1,020
Backhoe	RIIMPO319E	\$1,020
Telehandler**	RIIHAN309F	\$810
LBG	RIIHAN203E, RIIHAN305D	\$415

 $^{{}^*\!}Recognition of Prior \, Learning \, prices \, available. \, Contact \, the \, office \, for \, more \, information.$

^{**}Machine must be supplied.

Course Price List



Licencing

Book online: <u>licences.martyrtraining.com.au</u>

CAR & TRUCKS

Course name	Cost / Hour lesson	Hire for TMR Test
Car – Automatic or Manual	\$88	\$176
MR – Medium Rigid	\$162	\$324
HR – Heavy Rigid Western Star = Crash Box Volvo = Synchro Mesh	\$183	\$366
HC – Heavy Combination QLD Transport fees apply directly to the student for the road driving test and licence renewal, discuss directly with QLD transport	\$202	\$404

MULTI-COMBINATION

Course	Course Duration	Cost
MC – Multi-Combination	1 or 2 days	\$1,580 per day

^{*\$202} per consultation lesson to determine 1 or 2 days course required.